MODEL: FJFT
Space-saving Plug-in Signal Conditioners F-UNIT
FILTER/LAG TRANSMITTER
(field-programmable)
Functions & Features
• Providing various filter functions which eliminate
unnecessary elements in the input signals
• Microprocessor based

(5.39)
MODEL: FJFT[1]-[2][3]–[4]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: FJFT[1]-[2][3]-[4]
Specify a code from below for each [1] through [4]
(e.g. FJFT1-6A-R)
Use Ordering Information Sheet (No. ESU-1679) to specify
parameters.
•Parameters (See "Functions" section)
•Special input range (For codes U1, U2, U3)
[1] FUNCTION
1: Moving average output
2: Dead-time computing
3: Delay buffer
4: Lead-time computing
5: Ramp buffer
6: Mean average output
[2] INPUT
Current
A: 4 – 20 mA DC (Input resistance 250 Ω)
H: 10 – 50 mA DC (Input resistance 100 Ω)
Voltage
6: 1 – 5 V DC (Input resistance 1 MΩ min.)
U1: Range ±100 mV; minimum span 3 mV
U2: Range ±1000 mV; minimum span 30 mV
U3: Range ±10 V; minimum span 0.3 V
[3] OUTPUT
Current
A: 4 – 20 mA DC (Load resistance 600 Ω max.)
Voltage
6: 1 – 5 V DC (Load resistance 500 Ω min.)
[4] POWER INPUT
AC Power
K: 85 – 132 V AC
(Operational voltage range 85 – 132 V, 47 – 66 Hz)
L: 170 – 264 V AC
(Operational voltage range 170 – 264 V, 47 –  66 Hz)
DC Power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range 24 V ±10 %, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
P: 110 V DC
(Operational voltage range 85 – 150 V, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
RELATED PRODUCTS
• JX configurator connection kit (model: JXCON)
• Programming Unit (model: PU-2x)
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Plug-in
Connection: M3.5 screw terminals (torque 0.8 N·m)
Screw terminal: Nickel-plated steel
Housing material: Flame-resistant resin (black)
Isolation: Input to output to power
Overrange output: Approx. -10 to +120 % at 1 – 5 V
Adjustments: Programming Unit (model: PU-2x); function
and parameters, input range, zero and span, etc.
(Input range can be changed with Codes U1, U2 or U3 and
limited within ranges of each code type.)
(Refer to the users manual of JXCON for the adjustments
configurable with JXCON.)
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
■ DC Current:
Shunt resistor attached to the input terminals (0.5 W)
■ DC Voltage: -10 – +10 V DC
Minimum span: 3 mV
Offset: Max. 3 times span
Input resistance (Input Range: Input Resistance)
幸託有限公司 h t t p : / / w w w . x i n t o p . c o m
T E L︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 8 - 1 1 9 9
F A X︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 6 - 2 3 3 1
E-mail︰ info@xintop.com
vickie
幸託聯絡資訊
MODEL: FJFT
 U1: ±100 mV: 20 kΩ min.
 U2: ±1000 mV: 20 kΩ min.
 U3: ±10 V: 1 MΩ min.
Default setting will be used if not otherwise specified.
 U1: 0 – 100 mV DC